
Totale
1 BA091 ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA 50 41 31 122
2 LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 44 38 33 115
3 PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 40 39 30 109
4 TA451 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI 49 48 97
5 BR104 ATL. AMATORI CISTERNINO 46 37 83
6 BG248 ATL. ESTRADA 47 47
7 FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA CARIPIT 45 45
8 MC004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA 43 43
9 RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 42 0 42

10 BL012 ANA ATL. FELTRE 36 36
11 TS044 MARATHON TRIESTE 35 35
12 CT101 A.S. DIL. CATANIA 2000 34 34
13 MT088 ECOSPORT SB. 2000 MONTE ASC 32 32
14 PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA 29 29
15 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 0 0
16 GO050 ATLETICA GORIZIA CA.RI. FVG 0 0

Totale
1 PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 44 42 41 127
2 LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 39 38 37 117
3 TA451 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI 50 49 99
4 MC004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA 48 34 82
5 BA091 ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA 46 35 81
6 RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 47 0 47
7 RM555 E. SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA 45 45
8 MT088 ECOSPORT SB. 2000 MONTE ASC 43 43
9 AL002 A.T.A. 40 40

10 CT201 A.S. DIL. CATANIA 2000 0 0

Classifica di Società 
Società P. Piazzamenti

2^ Prova Allievi 10 Km su Pista
Lanuvio 5 giugno 2011
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DI SOCIETA' DI MARCIA 2011

1^ Prova Allievi 10 Km su Pista
Pordenone 27 marzo 2011



Totale
1 BA091 ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA 49 47 46 142
2 LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 45 41 35 121
3 BR104 ATL. AMATORI CISTERNINO 48 42 90
4 PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 43 39 82
5 TA451 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI 50 50
6 RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 44 0 44
7 MT088 ECOSPORT SB. 2000 MONTE ASC 40 40
8 LT260 ASI INTESATLETICA 38 38
9 AN016 ATL. CASTELFIDARDO CRIMINESI 37 37

10 BN026 A.S.D. LIB. POL. AMAT. ATL. BN 36 36
11 BA006 U.S. GIOVANNI ATLETI BARI 34 34
12 BG004 U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE 33 33
13 AP005 ASA ASCOLI PICENO 32 32
14 MC004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA 0 0 0
15 AP050 TECNO ADRIATLETICA MARCHE 0 0
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Società P. Piazzamenti

3^ Prova Allievi 10 Km su Strada
Grottammare 30 Ottobre 


